
                                                                  
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

For and on behalf of BSNL the Executive Engineer(Civil), BSNL Civil 
Division,SSPO Building(1st Floor), 15 Cantonment Road, Cuttack 
invites e-tender from the eligible contractors for the following work:- 
 
 (1) Provision of 150mm dia. deep tube well in the Telephone 
Bhawan compound, Cuttack(2nd Call). 
 
NIT No. 05/2019-20/BSNL-CD/Ck/SD-I CK 
 
Estimated Cost: Rs2,27,882.00,EMD:Rs4560.00 
 
Completion period: 20 (twenty) days 
 

 
 Description  

 

 
 Time & Date  

 

 
 Last date and time of online  
submission of tender  

 

 
 15.00 hours on 
18.06.2019  

 

 Time and date of online opening of  
Documents  

 

 
 15.30 hours on 
18.06.2019  

 

 
 Time and date of opening of Online  
Financial Bids  

 

 
 13.00 hours on 
19.06.2019  

 

 
 For details information please visit website 
http://www.tenderwizard.com/BSNL or www.odisha.bsnl.co.in. 
 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
      Bharat  Sanchar  Nigam  Limited  

    Civil Division, Cuttack, 
For & on behalf of the Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


